Taca Euroindy
Caixa Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Manga_2 15-12-2018 16:03. ......

Race (10 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:18.853 +14.469 17:22:34.854
(8) Francisco Costa 8 1:07.389 +3.005 17:23:42.243
1 48.856 +1.056 17:15:14.586
2 48.614 +0.814 17:16:03.200 (507) Antonio Lauriano
3 48.333 +0.533 17:16:51.533 1 1:34.727 +29.775 17:16:35.353
4 50.125 +2.325 17:17:41.658 2 1:04.952 - 17:17:40.305
5 49.685 +1.885 17:18:31.343 3 1:15.949 +10.997 17:18:56.254
6 49.625 +1.825 17:19:20.968 4 1:06.002 +1.050 17:20:02.256
7 48.472 +0.672 17:20:09.440 5 1:05.792 +0.840 17:21:08.048
8 49.555 +1.755 17:20:58.995 6 1:12.960 +8.008 17:22:21.008
9 47.800 - 17:21:46.795 7 1:14.098 +9.146 17:23:35.106
10 48.384 +0.584 17:22:35.179
(71) Antonio Pecas
(0) Luis Duarte 1 1:11.055 - 17:15:53.791
1 52.488 +1.688 17:15:20.945 2 1:24.022 +12.967 17:17:17.813
2 56.419 +5.619 17:16:17.364 3 1:12.737 +1.682 17:18:30.550
3 51.527 +0.727 17:17:08.891 4 1:16.213 +5.158 17:19:46.763
4 51.101 +0.301 17:17:59.992 5 1:24.978 +13.923 17:21:11.741
5 52.664 +1.864 17:18:52.656 6 1:16.602 +5.547 17:22:28.343
6 53.577 +2.777 17:19:46.233 7 1:26.805 +15.750 17:23:55.148
7 54.094 +3.294 17:20:40.327
8 50.800 - 17:21:31.127
9 50.841 +0.041 17:22:21.968
10 51.215 +0.415 17:23:13.183

(569) Ruben Costa

1 53.527 +0.908 17:15:19.931
2 52.619 - 17:16:12.550
3 52.629 +0.010 17:17:05.179
4 53.553 +0.934 17:17:58.732
5 53.739 +1.120 17:18:52.471
6 53.445 +0.826 17:19:45.916
7 54.055 +1.436 17:20:39.971
8 53.839 +1.220 17:21:33.810
9 53.020 +0.401 17:22:26.830
10 53.433 +0.814 17:23:20.263

(44) Helder Santos

1 53.419 +0.866 17:15:19.304
2 52.998 +0.445 17:16:12.302
3 52.553 - 17:17:04.855
4 52.827 +0.274 17:17:57.682
5 53.580 +1.027 17:18:51.262
6 53.100 +0.547 17:19:44.362
7 53.558 +1.005 17:20:37.920
8 53.135 +0.582 17:21:31.055
9 53.368 +0.815 17:22:24.423
10 1:00.661 +8.108 17:23:25.084

(321) Flavio Belo

1 1:01.561 | - 17:15:29.784
2 1:02.549 +0.988 17:16:32.333
3 1:01.645 +0.084 17:17:33.978
4 1:04.064 +2.503 17:18:38.042
5 1:04.337 +2.776 17:19:42.379
6 1:03.780 +2.219 17:20:46.159
7 1:04.312 +2.751 17:21:50.471
8 1:03.783 +2.222 17:22:54.254

(77) Sergio Elisario

1 1:04.384 | - 17:15:38.668

2 1:04.569 +0.185  17:16:43.237

3 1:06.883 +2.499 17:17:50.120

4 1:07.904 +3.520 17:18:58.024

5 1:09.606 +5.222 17:20:07.630

6 1:08.371 +3.987  17:21:16.001
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